
 

Core Committee  
2018-2019 Membership Roster 

     NAMES EMAIL ADDRESSES 
  
Kent Batty Kent.batty@gmail.com 
Melissa Bender Melissa.Bender@cityofhenderson.com 
Ray Billotte billotter@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov 
Jeri Boetcher Jeri.Boetcher@courts.state.mn.us 
Kevin Bowling KBowling@miottawa.org 
Michael Bridenback mikebridenback@gmail.com 
Zenell Brown Zenell.Brown@3rdcc.org 
Alan Carlson alancinoc@gmail.com 
Janet Cornell jcornellaz@cox.net 
Jude DelPreore Jude.delpreore@njcourts.gov 
Renee Danser renee@srln.org 
Adrienne Eagan Adrienne.Eagan@mdcourts.gov 
Theresa Ewing Theresa.ewing@fortworthtexas.gov 
Peggy Gentles Peggy.gentles@judicial.state.co.us 
Ingo Keilitz  keilitz@courtmetrics.org 
Peter Kiefer kieferpeter@hotmail.com 
Brandon Kimura Brandon.M.Kimura@courts.hawaii.gov 
Judy Ly jly@co.pierce.wa.us 
Christie Becker-Markovich Christie.Becker-Markovich@courts.mo.gov 
Edward McNachtan Edward.McNachtan@montcourt.oh.gov 
Cyril Miller cmiller@courts.state.va.us 
Alexa Olsen olsena@reno.gov 
Kenneth Pankey kpankey@vacourts.gov 
James Peters jamesp@utcourts.gov 
Angie Smith smithka@fljud13.org 
Suzanne James Shjames4@gmail.com 
Christopher Reams ChristopherReams@mcjc.maricopa.gov 
Alisa Shannon Alisa.Shannon@3rdcc.org 
Jessica Swanson jswanson@courts.az.gov 
Steve. Thomas steve.thomas@co.hays.tx.us 
  
  
NACM Board board@nacmnet.org 
Janet Reid janet@nacmnet.org 
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